
86-3Indiana Geological Survey
gamma-ray log

Depth Logged:
UTM East:

0.00ft
681139.50m

Elevation:
UTM North:

686.00ft
4349361.00m

County:
Quad:

DEARBORN
CEDAR GROVE
T.7N. R.1W. S.17

0 50 100 150

Counts/second

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

D
epth (ft)


